The Cloud — Hype or Hope?
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100% Interested

5% Really Using?



Interactive Voting

e Get out your phones

e Get to the place where you send SMS/Text
messages

* Get ready when you see the @

* Text your responses to




-

Where do you have the most

promising active cloud

evaluation?
a) Server Capacity

b) Desktop Capacity

c) Storage

d) Horizontal Application
e) Industry Application
f) No active evaluations

A100
B100
C100
D100
E100
F100



-

Where do you have the most

successful production use of the

cloud? |
a) Server Capacity

b) Desktop Capacity

c) Storage

d) Horizontal Application
e) Industry Application

f) No production cloud use

A200
B200
C200
D200
E200
F200



Evaluating or Using?

Computing S .
Capacity torage Applications
48%
39% 38%

Eval | Using Eval | Using Eval | Using

Source: Diamond Digital 1Q Survey, 2010
http://digitalig.diamondconsultants.com
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What Is the single most important
attribute of cloud computing?

a) Pay as You Go A300
b) Elastic, As Needed B300

Capacity C300
c) Self Provisioning D300
d) 3" Party Management E300

e) Other



What are other parts of your business
doing with the cloud?

a) Totally Unaware A400

b) Business Pushing IT To B400
Evaluate and Adopt

c) Business is Purchasing C400
Cloud Services on its Own



@ Cloud Savin

What percentage of your 2011 IT budget
do you expect to save due to cloud

use?
a) No Savings A500
b) Less than 2% B500
c) 2% - 5% C500
d) 5% - 10% D500

e) More than 10% E500



@ Cloud as Dominant Model

When will the majority of your
Infrastructure be in the cloud?

a) Itls Now N600
b) Within 2 Years A600
c) Within 5 Years B600

d) Never C600



-

What Is preventing you from more
aggressively using the cloud?

a) Security Concerns S700
b) Loss of Operational Control L700
c) Complexity C700
d) Not Cheap Enough N700

e) Other Reason 0700



Summary

1. Cloud Business Case is Compelling
2. Adoption is Slow

3. SMB Will Lead the Way

...But will larger enterprises follow?
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What is the single most important attribute of cloud computing?

Answer
Pay as You Go

Elastic, As Needed Capacity

Self Provisioning

3rd Party Management
Other

Total

Responses
4

14

8

14

4

44

Percent
9.1%
31.8%
18.2%
31.8%
9.1%

Where do you have the most successful production use of the cloud?

Answer

Server Capacity
Desktop Capacity
Storage

Horizontal Application
Industry Application

No production cloud use
Total

Responses
3

4

1

20

3

17

48

Percent
6.3%
8.3%
2.1%
41.7%
6.3%
35.4%

What is preventing you from more aggressively using the cloud?

Answer
Security Concerns

Loss of Operational Control

Complexity

Not Cheap Enough
Other Reason
Total

Responses
14

3

13

0

5

35

Percent
40.0%
8.6%
37.1%
0.0%
14.3%

What percentage of your 2011 IT budget do you expect to save due to cloud use?

Answer

No Savings
Less than 2%
2% - 5%

5% - 10%
More than 10%
Total

Responses
6

8

11

9

3

37

Percent
16.2%
21.6%
29.7%
24.3%
8.1%



What are other parts of your business doing with the cloud?

Answer Responses Percent
Totally Unaware 17 40.5%
Business Pushing IT To Evaluate and Adopt 16 38.1%
Business is Purchasing Cloud Services on its Own 9 21.4%
Total 42

When will the majority of your infrastructure be in the cloud?

Answer Responses Percent
It Is Now 2 4.5%
Within 2 Years 5 11.4%
Within 5 Years 11 25.0%
Never 26 59.1%
Total 44

Where do you have the most promising active cloud evaluation?

Answer Responses Percent
Server Capacity 13 26.5%
Desktop Capacity 5 10.2%
Storage 5 10.2%
Horizontal Application 13 26.5%
Industry Application 4 8.2%
No active evaluations 9 18.4%

Total 49
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